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SIZE GUIDE

NOTICE

RINGS

DIAMETER OF RING SIZE US SIZE

14.65 mm

14.97 mm

15.29 mm

15.61 mm

15.92 mm

16.24 mm

16.56 mm

16.88 mm

17.20 mm

17.52 mm

17.83 mm

18.15 mm
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3-3/4

4

4-1/2

4-3/4

5-1/4

5-3/4

6

6-1/4

6-3/4

7-1/4

7-1/2

8

Please print this document at a scale of 100% and then place 
one of your rings on the circles below. To find your finger size, 
the inside diameter of your ring must match the diameter of one 
of the circles below. If your ring is between two sizes, choose the 
larger size.

DIAMETER OF RING

46474849

50515253

54555657


