D	ı	N	10	C

DIAMETER OF RING	SIZE	US SIZE
14.65 mm	46	3-3/4
14.97 mm	47	4
15.29 mm	48	4-1/2
15.61 mm	49	4-3/4
15.92 mm	50	5-1/4
16.24 mm	51	5-3/4
16.56 mm	52	6
16.88 mm	53	6-1/4
17.20 mm	54	6-3/4
17.52 mm	55	7-1/4
17.83 mm	56	7-1/2
18.15 mm	57	8

## NOTICE

Please print this document at a scale of 100% and then place one of your rings on the circles below. To find your finger size, the inside diameter of your ring must match the diameter of one of the circles below. If your ring is between two sizes, choose the larger size.

## DIAMETER OF RING

